DS-QAE0A360G1-V6/ENB
360W EVAC Backup Amplifier
 Backup amplifier for the public address and voice alarm system
 Specification
Audio
Frequency Response 50 Hz-16 KHz, ±3 dB
THD and SNR
THD: ≤0.7% (1KHz)
SNR: ≥85 dB
Audio Output
2PIN terminal blocks used to connect with devices such as DS-QAE0A360G1-V6/EN /
DS-QAE0A360G1-V6/ENEX
Input
1 RJ45 port used to devices such as
DS-QAE0A360G1-V6/ENEX/DS-QAE0A360G1-V6/ENEX,CAT5E-STP cable recommended.
General
Power AC 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 360 W
Dimension 440x402x130 mm
Weight 17 kg
Packing List Standby Amplifier x1; Power Line x1; Terminal 2pin x1;
Operating Temperature -5°C~45 °C
Power Consumption 750 W Max
DC Power 24V 2 groups of 24V terminal blocks which used for external backup power supply.
 Dimension